

B

SLP(Crl.)No. 2390 OF 2003  
ITEM No.51

Court No.1

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2390/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2003 in CRLM 409/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

KAUSHIK HIMMATSINGHKA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )( With Office Report )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.5360/2003 and SLP (Crl) No. 2104/2004

( With Appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.  
and Stay and for permission to place addl. documents on record)  
(With office report)

Date : 19/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Dr.Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder be filed in two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master